Delta PQC Series
Active Power Filter
The power behind competitiveness
User Manual
IIPQC Series Active Power Filter
Save This Manual
This manual contains important instructions and warnings that you should follow

Main
power
control
Harmonic
detection of
load current
2.2	 APF Series Product Category
The Delta APF series products can be classified as cabinet systems, embedded systems
(containing embedded frames and power modules) and power modules. Optional accessories
include embedded frames and LCD modules. Table 2-1 lists the detailed products' series,
models, capacities and wiring modes.
Table 2-1　APF Product Series Specifications
Series Model Capacity System
Cabinet
system
PQCA-400-50-50DC3 (4) 50A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-75DC3 (4) 75A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-150DC3 (4) 150A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-225DC3 (4) 225A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-300DC3 (4) 300A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-375DC3 (4) 375A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-450DC3 (4) 450A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
6PQC Series Active Power Filter
Series Model Capacity System
Cabinet
system
PQCA-400-75-525DC3 (4) 525A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
Embedded frame PQC-Frame N/A N/A
Power module
PQCA-400-50-50DM3(4) 50A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
PQCA-400-75-75DM3(4) 75A
Three-phase three-wire
/ four-wire
LCD module PQC-LCM-D N/A N/A
yy 	Delta APF power module

    terminal block
Item Name Description
1 CT inlet & outlet terminals Connet the external CT’s inlet and outlet.
2
Communication terminal
block
Refers to the Communication terminal block for
connection between modules and between modules
and LCD.
3 Power terminals
Refer to the terminals connecting to the R/S/T/N/PE
lines of the main power.
Table 2-3　Embedded System Dimensions & Weight
Model Dimensions (W×D×H) Weight (Kg)
PQCA-400-50-50DM3 440 × 522 × 174 mm 40Kg
PQCA-400-50-50DM4 440 × 522 × 174 mm 40Kg
PQCA-400-75-75DM3 440 × 522 × 174 mm 41Kg
PQCA-400-75-75DM4 440 × 522 × 174 mm 41Kg
PQC-Frame 512 × 602.5 × 180.5 mm 7Kg
13